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Annexure-II

Saraswati Shishu Vidya Mandir, Darshan Nagar, Chapra

Name

SRI SATYANARAYAN SHARMA

PROF. (DR.) HARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

PROF. AMARNATH PRASAD
SRI RAMESHWAR YADAV

DR. VASUNDHARA PANDEY
SRI' SURESH PRASAD SINGH
SRI SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR
ER. AMRESH KUMAR MISHRA

SRI FANISHWAR NATH

SRI KUMAR VIJAY RANJAN

SRI S.P. YADAV

SRI SHAILENDRA KUMAR (C.A.)
RAJLAKSHMI

SRI AMRENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SRI MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

SRI' SURBHIT DUTT

SRI PURNENDU RANJAN

SRI RAHUL KUMAR MEHTA

SMT. DEEP MALA

SMT. DARSHANA SINGH

SRI MANI BHUSHAN SINHA

SMC Detail of School

Father/Spouse Name

LATE MAHADEV MAHARAI

LATE REMNARESH PRASAD VERMA

LATE DOODHNATH PRASAD

LATE RAMAYAN RAY

PRF. HARIKISHORE PANDEY

LATE RAMJEET PRASAD SINGH

PROF. SURENDRA MISHRA

LATE NAGESHWAR PRASAD MISHRA

SRI RAJDEV PRASAD

SRI RAJ KUMAR SINGH

SRI DEVILAL YADAV

SRI VISHWANATH PRASAD

SRI DILIP KUMAR PAWAN

LATE SIDHESHWAR PRASAD

PROF. KUMAR VIRESHWAR SINHA

LATE VISHWANATH SHARMA

SRI LALAN SINGH

LATE RAGHWENDRA CHAUBEY

SRI VIVEK KUMAR MADHUKAR

SRI CHOTAN PRASAD

Designation in
SMC

PATRON
PATRON

PRESIDENT

VICE PRESIDENT

VICE PRESIDENT

SECRETARY

VICE SECRETARY

TREASURER

Ex-officio
Member

CBSE
Representative

CBSE
Representative

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

Parents
Representative

Parents
Representative

Teacher
Representative

Teacher
Representative

Phone

9334729950

9431439878

9471037004

9431406526

9304659235

9431439451

8851812125

9431216057

8986004628

8709113646

9263182232

9334074869

8969788055

8541019556

9430010184

9430209641

9431250814

9470481240

9891892359

6207234623

7562034277



