## Annexure-II

## Saraswati Shishu Vidya Mandir, Darshan Nagar, Chapra

## **SMC Detail of School**

Sr.No	Name	Father/Spouse Name	Designation in SMC	Phone
1	SRI SATYANARAYAN SHARMA	LATE MAHADEV MAHARAJ	PATRON	9334729950
2	PROF. (DR.) HARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA	LATE REMNARESH PRASAD VERMA	PATRON	9431439878
3	PROF. AMARNATH PRASAD	LATE DOODHNATH PRASAD	PRESIDENT	9471037004
4	SRI RAMESHWAR YADAV	LATE RAMAYAN RAY	VICE PRESIDENT	9431406526
5	DR. VASUNDHARA PANDEY	PRF. HARIKISHORE PANDEY	VICE PRESIDENT	9304659235
6	SRI SURESH PRASAD SINGH	LATE RAMJEET PRASAD SINGH	SECRETARY	9431439451
7	SRI SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR	PROF. SURENDRA MISHRA	VICE SECRETARY	8851812125
8	ER. AMRESH KUMAR MISHRA	LATE NAGESHWAR PRASAD MISHRA	TREASURER	9431216057
9	SRI FANISHWAR NATH	SRI RAJDEV PRASAD	Ex-officio Member	8986004628
10	SRI KUMAR VIJAY RANJAN	SRI RAJ KUMAR SINGH	CBSE Representative	8709113646
11	SRI S.P. YADAV	SRI DEVILAL YADAV	CBSE Representative	9263182232
12	SRI SHAILENDRA KUMAR (C.A.)	SRI VISHWANATH PRASAD	MEMBER	9334074869
13	RAJLAKSHMI	SRI DILIP KUMAR PAWAN	MEMBER	8969788055
14	SRI AMRENDRA KUMAR SINGH		MEMBER	8541019556
15	SRI MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	LATE SIDHESHWAR PRASAD	MEMBER	9430010184
16	SRI SURBHIT DUTT	PROF. KUMAR VIRESHWAR SINHA	MEMBER	9430209641
17	SRI PURNENDU RANJAN	LATE VISHWANATH SHARMA	MEMBER	9431250814
18	SRI RAHUL KUMAR MEHTA	SRI LALAN SINGH	Parents Representative	9470481240
19	SMT. DEEP MALA	LATE RAGHWENDRA CHAUBEY	Parents Representative	9891892359
20	SMT. DARSHANA SINGH	SRI VIVEK KUMAR MADHUKAR	Teacher Representative	6207234623
21	SRI MANI BHUSHAN SINHA	SRI CHOTAN PRASAD	Teacher Representative	7562034277